RWYV Winterserie 2025-2026

10 km Snelwandelen

1 Matthias Holtermann

2 Wilfried van Bremen

3 Jacqueline van Drongelen

4 Theo Koenis
5 Han Holtslag
6 Larissa Droogendijk

Joachim Bauer

5 km Snelwandelen

1 Liesbet De Smet

2 Bart de Vries

3 Sandra Maas

4 Hans van Wakeren

5 Ad Leermakers

3 km Snelwandelen

Victor Maliy

1 km Snelwandelen

1 Mick van Bremen

M/V Geb Vereniging
m 81 LG Aachen

m 87 RWV

v 69 DAK

m 51 AV Hollandia

m 57 Eindhoven Atletiek

v 72 RWV

m 49 LTV Neukirchen

m/v Geb Vereniging

v 82 Duffel
m 89 RWV
v 85 RWV
49 AV Unitas
m 51 DAK

m/v Geb Vereniging
m 50 x

m/v Geb Vereniging
m 16 RWV

Rotterdam, 16 november 2025

Categorie

Mannen

Masters Mannen
Masters Vrouwen
Masters Mannen
Masters Mannen
Masters Vrouwen

Masters Mannen

Categorie
Masters Vrouwen
Prestatie

Masters Vrouwen
Masters Mannen

Prestatie

Categorie

Prestatie

Categorie
U10 Mannen

00:51:56
01:04:20
01:06:17
01:09:20
01:11:04
01:11:30

DSQ

00:30:42
00:32:57
00:36:17
00:36:57
00:45:40

DNF

00:07:37



